
German Potato Salad
 
Mediterranean Orzo Salad

Cornmeal Hushpuppies 

Red Cabbage & Apple Slaw

Tomato, Mozzarella & 
Basil Salad

Pasta Salad w/ Smoked Gouda,
Tomatoes & Basil

Macaroni Salad (No Shrimp)
Macaroni Salad (With Shrimp)

Grilled Corn 
w/ Lime Butter

Kale & Carrot Slaw 

Caprese Skewers

Crab Cake Sliders 

Watermelon Gazpacho 

Deviled Eggs 

Prosciutto-Wrapped 
Crostini w/ Melon Salsa 

Cheeseburger Sliders 

Pulled Pork Sliders 

Sweet & Spicy BBQ 
Chicken Sliders  

Guacamole

$16.00/doz 

$36.00/doz

$10.50/Qt

$7.50/ ½ doz

$16.00/doz

$10.95/4

$24.00/doz

$18.00/doz

$8.95/pint

Apiary Lobster Roll

Chipotle Barbecue Ribs 

Herb & Lime Grilled Salmon 

Carolina-Style 
Barbecue Chicken
 
Grilled Pork Tenderloin

Firecracker Sausage Kebabs

Grilled Lamb Chops, Peaches 
& Parmesan Mint Pesto

Loaded Chili Dogs

Panini Tray (cut into halves): 
Turkey Club, Prosciutto, Herb
Grilled Chicken, Vegetable

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable 4th of July meal with the following specials.
 All 4th of July specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by June 30th at 5:30pm 

by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu items 
are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy. 

Apiary • 157 Larchmont Ave, Larchmont, NY 10538 • 914-834-3572
apiarylarchmont@gmail.com • www.apiarylarchmont.com

BBQ Chicken

Ribs 

Pork Chops 

Herb Crusted Salmon

Flank Steak
 
Shrimp 

Dry Rub Wings 
(ready for grilling or baking)

Marinated Vegetables

$10.95/4 piece 

$14.95/lb

$10.95/lb

$12.95/piece

$18.95/lb

$14.95/lb

$12.95/lb

$9.95/lb

$8.95/lb

$9.95/lb

$5.95/1 doz

$7.95/lb

$10.95/lb

$10.95/lb

$9.95/lb
$12.95/lb

$6.95/2 pieces

$7.95/lb

$18.95

$16.95

$14.95

$16.95

$17.95

$12.95 each

$24.95 per person

$4.50 each

$45.00

Red Velvet Six Layer Cake

Star Confetti Cookies

Red, White & Blue Cake Roll

Patriotic Cheesecake Bites
(Mini Cheesecakes Topped w/
 Fresh Raspberries & Blueberries)

Blueberry Crumb Pie

Red, White & Blue 
Crispy Rice Treats

Mini Cherry Pies

Stars-and-Stripes Cupcakes
(Vanilla Cupcakes Decorated 
Red, White & Blue Stars/Stripes)

Blueberry Buttermilk 
Bundt Cake

MENU
4TH OF JULY

APPETIZERS READY FOR GRILLING

SIDES

ENTRÉES

DESSERTS

$4

$4

$4

$46

$54

$3

$48

$4

$48
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