

FINE MEALS FRESHLY MADE



MENU 4TH OF JULY

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable 4th of July meal with the following specials. All 4th of July specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by June 30th at 5:30pm by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu items are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy.

APPETIZERS		
Caprese Skewers	\$16.00/doz	
Crab Cake Sliders	\$36.00/doz	
Watermelon Gazpacho	\$10.50/Qt	
Deviled Eggs	\$7.50/ ½ doz	
Prosciutto-Wrapped Crostini w/ Melon Salsa	\$16.00/doz	
Cheeseburger Sliders	\$10.95/4	
Pulled Pork Sliders	\$24.00/doz	
Sweet & Spicy BBQ Chicken Sliders	\$18.00/doz	

Guacamola	\$8.05/nint		
ENTRÉES			
Apiary Lobster Roll	\$18.95		
Chipotle Barbecue Ribs	\$16.95		
Herb & Lime Grilled Salmon	\$14.95		
Carolina-Style Barbecue Chicken	\$16.95		
Grilled Pork Tenderloin	\$17.95		
Firecracker Sausage Kebabs	\$12.95 each		
Grilled Lamb Chops, Peaches & Parmesan Mint Pesto	\$24.95 per person		
Loaded Chili Dogs	\$4.50 each		
Panini Tray (cut into halves): Turkey Club, Prosciutto, Herb Grilled Chicken, Vegetable	\$45.00		

READY FOR GRILLING		
BBQ Chicken	\$10.95/4 piece	
Ribs	\$14.95/lb	
Pork Chops	\$10.95/lb	
Herb Crusted Salmon	\$12.95/piece	
Flank Steak	\$18.95/lb	
Shrimp	\$14.95/lb	
Dry Rub Wings (ready for grilling or baking)	\$12.95/lb	
Marinated Vegetables	\$9.95/lb	

SIDES	
German Potato Salad	\$8.95/lb
Mediterranean Orzo Salad	\$9.95/lb
Cornmeal Hushpuppies	\$5.95/1 doz
Red Cabbage & Apple Slaw	\$7.95/lb
Tomato, Mozzarella & Basil Salad	\$10.95/lb
Pasta Salad w/ Smoked Gouda, Tomatoes & Basil	\$10.95/lb
Macaroni Salad (No Shrimp) Macaroni Salad (With Shrimp)	\$9.95/lb \$12.95/lb
Grilled Corn w/ Lime Butter	\$6.95/2 pieces
Kale & Carrot Slaw	\$7.95/lb

DESSERTS

Red Velvet Six Layer Cake	\$54	Red, White & Blue	\$4
Star Confetti Cookies	\$3	Crispy Rice Treats	
		Mini Cherry Pies	\$4
Red, White & Blue Cake Roll	\$48		
		Stars-and-Stripes Cupcakes	\$4
Patriotic Cheesecake Bites	\$4	(Vanilla Cupcakes Decorated	
(Mini Cheesecakes Topped w/ Fresh Raspberries & Blueberries)		Red, White & Blue Stars/Stripes)	
-		Blueberry Buttermilk	
Blueberry Crumb Pie	\$48	Bundt Cake	\$46







